VSI Long Course Senior Champs (July 27-30, 2017)

Thursday Price Lanes Total Hours Cost
Competition Pool S45 8 $360 3 $1,080
Competition Pool (Warm Up) S16 8 5128 2 $256
Warm-Ups/Cool Down S16 6 S96 6.5 $624
Total S456 $1,960
Friday Price Lanes Total
Competition Pool $45 8 $360
Warm-Ups/Cool Down S16 6 S96 |Total Hours [Total Price
Total S456 11 $5,016
Saturday Price Lanes Total
Competition Pool S45 8 $360
Warm-Ups/Cool Down S16 6 S96 |Total Hours (Total Price
Total S456 11 $5,016
Sunday Price Lanes Total
Competition Pool $45 8 $360
Warm-Ups/Cool Down S16 6 S96 |Total Hours [Total Price
Total S456 13 $5,928
Total Price
$17,920
Hospitatlity Cost
Thursday 5185
Friday $185 Dinner $185
Saturday $185 Dinner 5185
Sunday $185 Lunch $185 Dinner $185
Total Price
$1,480
|Tota| Cost $19,400 |

Thursday
Warm-up
Meet Begin

Meet End
Warm-up End

Friday
Warm-Up
Meet Begin
Meet End
Warm-Up
Meet Begin
Meet End

Sunday
Warm-Up
Meet Begin
Meet End
Distance Begin
Warm-Up
Meet Begin
Meet End

12:30pm
2pm

S5pm
7pm

6:30am
8:30am
1pm

4:30pm
5:45pm
8:30pm

6:30am
8:30am

2pm

3:30pm
4:45pm
7:30pm

Saturday
Warm-Up
Meet Begin
Meet End
Warm-Up
Meet Begin
Meet End

6:30am
8:30am
1pm

4:30pm
5:45pm
8:30pm



	VSI Long Course Senior Champs

