VSI Long Course Senior Champs (July 27-30, 2017)

Thursday	Price	Lanes	Total	Hours	Cost
Competition Pool	\$45	8	\$360	3	\$1,080
Competition Pool (Warm Up)	\$16	8	\$128	2	\$256
Warm-Ups/Cool Down	\$16	6	\$96	6.5	\$624
		Total	\$456		\$1,960

Friday	Price	Lanes	Total		
Competition Pool	\$45	8	\$360		
Warm-Ups/Cool Down	\$16	6	\$96	Total Hours	Total Price
		Total	\$456	11	\$5,016

Saturday	Price	Lanes	Total		
Competition Pool	\$45	8	\$360		
Warm-Ups/Cool Down	\$16	6	\$96	Total Hours	Total Price
		Total	\$456	11	\$5,016

Sunday	Price	Lanes	Total		
Competition Pool	\$45	8	\$360		
Warm-Ups/Cool Down	\$16	6	\$96	Total Hours	Total Price
		Total	\$456	13	\$5,928

Total Price \$17,920

Hospitatlity Cost

Thursday	Late Lunch	\$185		
Friday	Breakfast	\$185 Dinner	\$185	
Saturday	Breakfast	\$185 Dinner	\$185	
Sunday	Breakfast	\$185 Lunch	\$185 Dinner	\$185

Total Price \$1,480

Total Cost	\$19,400

Thursday

Warm-up	12:30pm
Meet Begin	2pm
Meet End	5pm
Warm-up End	7pm

Friday		Saturday	
Warm-Up	6:30am	Warm-Up	6:30am
Meet Begin	8:30am	Meet Begin	8:30am
Meet End	1pm	Meet End	1pm
Warm-Up	4:30pm	Warm-Up	4:30pm
Meet Begin	5:45pm	Meet Begin	5:45pm
Meet End	8:30pm	Meet End	8:30pm

Sunday

•	
Warm-Up	6:30am
Meet Begin	8:30am
Meet End	1pm
Distance Begin	2pm
Warm-Up	3:30pm
Meet Begin	4:45pm
Meet End	7:30pm